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ARDUINO 2009

Arduino 2009/Pro
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Maxim DS3231 RTC with TCXO
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Low Loss Power Supply Selector Switch

VIN

GND

CTL STAT

GATE

SENSE

LTC4412

MAX7219

Serial Interface, 8 digit/64 segment LED Display Driver
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Dual Op-Amp, 8-DIP
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Quad Op-Amp, 16-DIP
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OPAMP-QUAD

Quad Op-Amp, 16-DIP
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EN

REF

SS

COMP

VCC

OUT

GND

FBT
P

S
6

7
3

5

XOR Gate

XOR Gate


